DK17422/2015
DK08784/2016
DK11106/2014
DK08364/2014

Schnauzer, sort
VDH 15S51U00042

DK16554/2014
DK14369/2013
DK00535/2016
$52291/2004

DK14365/2013

Tysk Pinscher
VDH 13DP03003894

DK18848/2014
DK02320/2013

Veteranvinder
Affenpinscher

DK18255/2008

Schnauzer, P/S

DK19190/2008

Schnauzer, sort

§52291/2004

Dveargpinscher

Mohner's X-factor Xara
Velvet Dandy's Pea Blossom
Mama Schram's Cleopatra

Zjolie for Rikke vom Achterplatzchen

Mittico Khagrass

Zipsation's Don Juan

Zipsation's Cesca

Madame Sazi's Emmy

Lejacks Dayan De Zwarte Koningin

Zipsation's Costa

Baron Bennett vom Alten Kraftwerk
Cassi’s Heartbeat Millie

Cassi’s Heartbeat Rosie

Che Cheeta V. Tani Kazari

Viacirka's Lady Godiva

Lejacks Dayan De Zwarte Koningin

Riesenschnauzer, sort

DKO06702/2009

Pleskov's Jutlandia

Riesenschnauzer, P/S

DK15641/2008

Arsvinder 2017

DK15524/2011
DK11641/2014
DK00198/2015

VDH 15S51U00042

DK02365/2017
SE22478/2016
DK16554/2014

SE48215/2016

Gretchen Doll's Flying Falcon

Mohner's Nordic Star

Otis Boanergos Honeymoon

Velvet Dandy’s Lumpy Space Princess
Mittico Khagrass

Epic Elliot v Tani Kazari
Goltif Triumph Zen For Men
Zipsation's Don Juan

Paws of Chaver Amazona Air
Earthquake Z Klanu Lobuzéw

29-jan

06-maj
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08-okt

Total

-
N

A~ A 0 OO O

N
N

= a2 N W W N



